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PIERRE M / RACHARD A GLEMAS M / MARINE KNYSUK R / KNYSZUK M COUTAUD F / COUTAUD L BURNOUF / TIZIAN

PIERRE M / RACHARD A 381 1

GLEMAS M / MARINE 262

KNYSUK R / KNYSZUK M 243

COUTAUD F / COUTAUD L4

BURNOUF / TIZIAN5

GLEMAS M / MARINE PIERRE M / RACHARD A COUTAUD F / COUTAUD L BURNOUF / TIZIAN

GLEMAS M / MARINE GLEMAS M / MARINE BURNOUF / TIZIAN

KNYSUK R / KNYSZUK M BURNOUF / TIZIAN

BURNOUF / TIZIAN

5

2

3

4

1

PIERRE M / RACHARD A GLEMAS M / MARINE KNYSUK R / KNYSZUK M COUTAUD F / COUTAUD L BURNOUF / TIZIAN

Points:

Différence de Sets:

Différence de Jeux:

Classement:
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